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Geez New Year - Sunday, September 11"
Abektie -3

Metki ¢ g 27

Prophets Fast - Thursday , November 24t
Our Christmas - Saturday , January 7"
Tsome Gehad - Wednesday , Jan uary 18"
Epiphany - Thursday, January 19"
Nineveh Fast - Monday, February 6"
Lent - Mond ay, February 20"

Mount of Olives - Sunday, March 19"
Palm Sunday - Sunday, April 9"

Good Friday - Friday , April 14"
Easter - Sunday, April 16"

Meeting Priests - Wednesday, May 10"
Ascension - Thursday, May 25"
Pentecost - Sunday, June 4%

Apostles Fast - Monday, June 5
Tsome D ihnet - Wednesday, June 7"

Tsome Filseta - Monday , Aug ust 7"
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